
Monday 12th December 2022 Tuesday 13th December 2022 Wednesday 14th December 2022 Thursday 15th December 2022 Friday 16th December 2022

AM English Literature - Paper 1 Combined Science - Paper 1 English Language - Paper 2 Maths - Paper 2 (1hr 30m)

8.45am (1hr 45m) (1hr 15m) (1hr 45m)

GCSE Statistics - Y10 (1hr 30m)

Biology - Paper 1 (55m)

Chemistry - Paper 2 (55m)

Back to back exams

Geography (1hr 15m)

AM

11:15am

PM French - Writing Sociology (1hr 45m) D&T (2hr) RS - Paper 2 (1hr)

2.00pm (1hr 20m) - Higher

(1hr 15m) - Foundation

Year 11 - December 2022 Trial Exams 



Monday 19th December 2022 Tuesday 20th December 2022 Wednesday 21st December 2022 Thursday 22nd December 2022 Friday 23rd December 2022

AM Computer Science (1hr 30m) Combined Science - Paper 2 Maths - Paper 3 (1hr 30m)

8.45am (1hr 15m)

ICT (1hr 15m)

Physics - Paper 3

(55m)

Year 11 - December 2022 Trial Exams 

PM Drama (1hr 30m) French - Reading

2.00pm (1hr) - Higher

Economics (1hr 30m) (45m) - Foundation

Health & Social Care (1hr 30m)

CNAT Sport Science (1hr)

LR Students only


